R
F
C
o
n
n
ec
to

GroundSignal
2.2±.05
1±.05
1±.05
4±.05
HIROSE Coaxial Connectors
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Hirose
Part No.
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
U.FL SERIES
Receptacles
Cable Assemblies
798-U.FL-R-SMT01 U.FL-R-SMT(01) A Male Gold Silver SMT Loose 1.44 1.17 .95 .855
798-U.FL-R-SMT10 U.FL-R-SMT(10) A Male Gold Sliver SMT Reel 1.36 .98 .78 .70
Contact Gender Contact Plating Body Plating Termination Type Packaging
Tooling
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
Plug to Plug (Double-Ended) Cable Assembly - White - Low Profile
798-U.FL2LPV04N1A100 U.FL-2LP(V)-04N1-A-(100) D 100 04 0.81 1.9 Single 5.42 4.51 3.99 3.27
798-U.FL2LPV04N1A200 U.FL-2LP(V)-04N1-A-(200) D 200 04 0.81 1.9 Single 6.89 5.83 4.90 4.37
798-U.FL2LPV04N1A500 U.FL-2LP(V)-04N1-A-(500) D 500 04 0.81 1.9 Single 7.80 6.60 5.55 4.95
Plug (Single-Ended) Cable Assembly - White
798-U.FLLP04N1A200 U.FL-LP-04N1-A-(200) E 200 04 0.81 2.4 Single 6.70 5.34 4.27 3.78
Plug to Plug (Double-Ended) Cable Assembly - White
798-U.FL2LP04N1A70 U.FL-2LP-04N1-A-(70) D 70 04 0.81 2.4 Single 4.48 4.31 4.16 3.96
798-U.FL2LP04N1A100 U.FL-2LP-04N1-A-(100) D 100 04 0.81 2.4 Single 5.36 4.45 3.93 3.21
798-U.FL2LP04N1A200 U.FL-2LP-04N1-A-(200) D 200 04 0.81 2.4 Single 5.71 4.77 4.24 3.50
798-U.FL2LP04N1A500 U.FL-2LP-04N1-A-(500) D 500 04 0.81 2.4 Single 7.80 6.60 5.55 4.95
798-U.FL2LP04N1A1000 U.FL-2LP-04N1-A-(1000) D 1000 04 0.81 2.4 Single 8.28 7.20 6.48 5.76
Plug to Plug (Double-Ended) Cable Assembly - Gray
798-U.FL2LP066J1A100 U.FL-2LP-066J1-A-(100) D 100 066 1.32 2.4 Double 5.66 4.75 4.23 3.51
798-U.FL2LP066J1A200 U.FL-2LP-066J1-A-(200) D 200 066 1.32 2.4 Double 5.99 5.02 4.47 3.72
798-U.FL2LP066J1A500 U.FL-2LP-066J1-A-(500) D 500 066 1.32 2.4 Double 7.42 6.23 5.55 4.61
798-UFL2LP066J1A1000 U.FL-2LP-066J1-A-(1000) D 1000 066 1.32 2.4 Double 9.34 8.12 7.30 6.49
798-U.FL2LP068N1A100 U.FL-2LP-068N1-A-(100) D 100 068 1.13 2.4 Single 5.60 4.69 4.17 3.45
798-U.FL2LP068N1A200 U.FL-2LP-068N1-A(200) D 200 068 1.13 2.4 Single 5.93 4.96 4.41 3.66
798-U.FL2LP068N1A500 U.FL-2LP-068N1-A-(500) D 500 068 1.13 2.4 Single 6.98 5.86 5.22 4.34
798-UFL2LP068N1A1000 U.FL-2LP-068N1-A-(1000) D 1000 068 1.13 2.4 Single 8.06 7.26 6.46 5.38
798-U.FL2LP088K1TA60 U.FL-2LP-088K1T-A-(60) D 60 088 1.37 2.4 Single 4.48 4.31 4.16 3.96
798-UFL2LP088K1TA100 U.FL-2LP-088K1T-A-(100) D 100 088 1.37 2.4 Single 5.54 4.63 4.11 3.39
798-UFL2LP088K1TA200 U.FL-2LP-088K1T-A-(200) D 200 088 1.37 2.4 Single 6.97 5.89 4.95 4.42
798-UFL2LP088K1TA500 U.FL-2LP-088K1T-A-(500) D 500 088 1.37 2.4 Single 6.76 5.67 5.05 4.20
Plug to Plug (Double-Ended) Cable Assembly - Black - Low Profile
798-U.FL2LPV04N2A500 U.FL-2LP(V)-04N2-A-(500) D 500 04 0.81 1.9 Single 7.80 6.60 5.55 4.95
Plug to Plug (Double-Ended) Cable Assembly - Black
798-U.FL2LP04N2A100 U.FL-2LP-04N2-A-(100) D 100 04 0.81 2.4 Single 6.58 5.56 4.68 4.17
798-U.FL2LP04N2A200 U.FL-2LP-04N2-A-(200) D 200 04 0.81 2.4 Single 6.89 5.83 4.90 4.37
798-UFL2LP068N2A1000 U.FL-2LP-068N2-A-(1000) D 1000 068 1.32 2.4 Single 9.18 7.98 7.18 6.38
798-UFL2LP088K2TA100 U.FL-2LP-088K2T-A-(100) D 100 088 1.37 2.4 Single 5.48 4.57 4.05 3.33
798-UFL2LP088K2TA200 U.FL-2LP-088K2T-A-(200) D 200 088 1.37 2.4 Single 5.77 4.83 4.30 3.56
798-UFL2LP088K2TA500 U.FL-2LP-088K2T-A-(500) D 500 088 1.37 2.4 Single 8.03 6.79 5.71 5.09
798-UFL2LP088K2T1000 U.FL-2LP-088K2T-A-(1000) D 1000 088 1.37 2.4 Single 8.67 7.54 6.78 6.03
Cable Length
(mm)
Cable Type
Cable Diameter

A
DIMENSIONS: mm
© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics
Price Each
101 50 100
Fig.
Converter Adapters
B C
D E
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Hirose
Part No.
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
798-U.FL-R-1 U.FL-R-1 B Receptacle to Inspection Gold Silver Loose 18.15 17.54 16.33 15.73
798-HRMPUFLJ40 HRMP-U.FLJ(40) C U.FL Jack/SMA Plug Gold Silver Loose 16.95 16.38 15.25 14.69
Adapter Type Contact Plating Body Plating Packaging
Price Each
101 50 100
Fig.